
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Nicolas SPILIERS
Altaïr Orientation
Circuit : SD
Distance : 3240m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:30:41 (9'28"/km)

2/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Anna SERRALLONGA 0:28:13
3. Sher BAILEY 0:40:54

1. 145 00:01:23 152m 9'06"/km
2. 146 00:02:10 00:03:33 220m 9'51"/km
3. 87 00:03:29 00:07:02 513m 6'47"/km
4. 117 00:02:01 00:09:03 202m 9'59"/km
5. 104 00:02:49 00:11:52 391m 7'12"/km
6. 128 00:03:15 00:15:07 295m 11'01"/km
7. 84 00:03:10 00:18:17 369m 8'35"/km
8. 118 00:01:59 00:20:16 262m 7'34"/km
9. 80 00:05:58 00:26:14 326m 18'18"/km

10. 101 00:03:01 00:29:15 305m 9'53"/km
11. 100 00:00:57 00:30:12 74m 12'50"/km
12. 999 00:00:29 00:30:41 132m 3'40"/km
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